	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Z > ZA048SADL1
	ZA048SADL1 (Mallory Sonalert Products Inc)
		    Part Number:
            ZA048SADL1
		    Manufacturer:
            Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
		    Description:
            BUZZER 28-48VAC 65-75DB PNL MNT
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 85.67000 (This price is for reference only)
		 ZA048SADL1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ZA048SADL1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2906513 Phoenix Contact  SIDE ELEMENT WITH FOOT TALL
EP3048 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL STEEL 28.2X46.2" WHT
SE520,OR Serpac  CASE 14.85X12.15X6.85 ORANGE
PBAS19010LG2 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ADAPTS 19 TO 24" LT GREY 6U
TT10OX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD BANTAM 3COND 10FT ORG
1619S197 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL-END STR SCKT 19POS 5M
464S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE R/A SGL-END FMALE 4POS 12'
415-0040-048 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA/SMA-JACK 48" RG-58
1062835003 Molex Inc  CABLE QSFP+ OPTICAL BRKOUT ASSY
6-6435029-6 TE Connectivity  CA 50 24F OFNP MPO
0982670293 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 76 TYPE A 14POS
0210390568 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 8" 1MM 38POS
NK5EPC2MORY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E ORANGE
0923151025 Molex Inc  10CC PICOFLEX 250MM LONG
H3BKH-5036M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR50H/AE50M/HPK50H
2294678 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-SOCKET
A3RRA-2018M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- APR20A/ AE20M / APR20
M33829 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 16AWG BLK 1000'
GMD.00.025.DB LEMO  BEND RELIEF 2.5MM WHITE
EPS-200-1/8-48-BLACK-BULK 3M  HEATSHRINK TUBING 1/8-48"
CRN-1/8-X-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
1711350004 Weidmuller  TAG MARKER SF2 YLW 12" 400/BX
LMLB1-1RLS4-36094-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBX111-36706-16-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
3130-F130-H7T1-W01Q-14A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 14A 250VAC 50VDC
057100CCLXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A PNL MNT
02323.15MRET1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V LBC TR 5X20 3.15A
0285015.MXRP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T-LAG 5X20 15A 250V RHODIUM
CL-160 Amphenol Advanced Sensors  CURRENT LIMITER INRSH 2.8A 5 OHM
SL15 22102 Ametherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 220OHM 2A
YPEL6250T Amphenol Advanced Sensors  PTC THERMISTORS YP 20%
1.5KE550A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 495VWM 760VC AXIAL
15KPA40A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 40VWM 65.8VC AXIAL
SMBJ60A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC SMB
TPSMA10HE3_A/I Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.1VWM 15VC SMA
SMCG130CAHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC SMC
MASMCJLCE150A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC DO215AB
MXLPLAD15KP170AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC PLAD
P0602ACRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 2CHP 25/50V 400A TO-220
0070.7521.T2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 120V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
	ZA048SADL1  keywords
	    	ZA048SADL1
	ZA048SADL1  Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
	ZA048SADL1  pdf
	ZA048SADL1  datasheet
	ZA048SADL1  price
	ZA048SADL1  distributor
	electronic components ZA048SADL1
	ZA048SADL1  Audio Products
	ZA048SADL1  Buzzers
	ZA048SADL1  BUZZER 28-48VAC 65-75DB PNL MNT
	ZA048SADL1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .